
&-.,rnr *o Canara Bank#\
lf,e*sy'ur..r"l

ANNEXURE.14
CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTER TO SALE NOTICE

Rei: Sanki/E-AU CTION / HL / 24 -25 Date:26.03.2025

To

NAME: PRAMODBHAI fAGANNATH vANKHEDE (BoRROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: 72, BOMBAY COLONY KAPODARA, SURAT CITY-395006
ADDRESS2:PLOT NO 81, A TYPE NEW BTOCK NO 327 /AI SHREE KRISHNA RESIDENCY

TUNDI, TAULK PALSANA, SURAT.3943O5

SATYABHAMABEN PRAMODBHAI VANKHERI (CO BORROWER)
Address 1: 72, BOMBAY COI,ONY KAPODARA, SURAT CITY-395006
ADDRESS2:PLOT NO 81, A TYPE NEW BLOCK NO 327/8L SHRf,E KRISHNA RESIDENCY
TUNDI, TAULK PALSANA, SURAT.3943O5

Dear Sir,

Sub: Notice under Section 13(4J of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets

and Enforcement of Security Interest Act,2002 read with Rule 8[6) of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

++,a+'i* :trr **t,tt*rt+,lr**t

As you are aware, I on behalfofCanara Bank, Sanki branch, have taken possession ofthe assets
described in Schedule ofSale Notice annexed hereto in terms ofSection 13(4) ofthe subiect Act
in connection with outstanding dues payable by you to our Sanki Branch of Canara
Bank. The undersigned proposes to sell the assets more fully described in the Schedule of Sale

Notice.

Hence, in terms ofthe provisions ofthe subiect Act and Rules made tlere under, I am herewith
sending the Sale Notice containing terms and conditions of the sale.

'[his is without prejudice to any other rights available to the Bank under the subject Act/ or any
other law in force.

-Y
l3e

ours faithfullv.
tr*r to'd ion BANK

l

o[rtttts ro oFFrce a

Canara Bank

ENCLOSURE. SALE NOTICE
cc STDHDHARTHBHAI SUKHADEV MtSHAt (GUARANTOR)
ADDRESS. 83, BOMBAY COLONY
KAPODARA, SURAT CITY.395006



b-{rr d,m Canara Bank
lG'ft* sv,ro""rt I

ANNEXURE - 13
(Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable properties)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

SAIE NOTICE

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties untler the securitization andReconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act,2002 read withprovision to Rule 8 (6J ofthe Security lnterest (EnforcementJ Rules,2O02.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particurar to the Borrower (sJ andGuarantor (s) that the berow described immovabre property mortgaged/charged to the SecuredCreditor, the possession of which has been taken by- the authoiised officei of Canara tsank,Sanki Branch, will be sord "As is where is", "As is what is", and ,,whatever there is,, on29'04'2025' for recovery of Rs.6,63,733.sO(Rupees srx LAKH srxry THREETHOUSANDSEVTru guruonio THIRTY rHREE AND Flirv pxsn onry) as on 30.03.2024 +
llTl-::.llr:t.t and charges thereon to Canara Bank Sanki Branch, irom .RAM,DBHAI
!I91I{NATH VANKHEDE (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & SATYABHAMABEN PRAMODBHAI
VANKHERI ICO BORROWER) & SIDHDHARTHBHAI SUXHNOgV MISHAL ICUN[Ar.IrON;

The reserve price w r be Rs.g2s000/- and the earnest money deposit wi[ be Rs.82500/-The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-wa[et or ru)s ese ettiance private
liryt"d (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the challan therein to oeposit trre
EM-D through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as rientioned in the said cha an on orbefore 28.04.2025.

A

Details and full description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any.

All that Piece or parcel of rmmovabre property of A-Type prot No. g1 (as per Kfp RecordNew Block No: 327 /ar), of the society Knowi as ,'Shree Krishna Resiaeniy,, situated at
J11f1 lafslna bearing Revenue Survey No. 306/2,3os/2,314/2, sts/p,'tti,- :l[le1:./.,312/2,315 Paiki & 3\4/1, Block No. 327 & 329 as per consolidation scheme New Block
No: 327 of village: Tundi, Tarukar palsana, District: surat rotar Admeasuring about (prot
Area as per 7 /12 record 41.28 Sq, Meters & as per Booking 41.26 Sq. Meters i undividedProportionate share in Road and cop rand area 26.36,qht., 1 oi,e+ sq. Meters in the
state of Gujarat within the iurisdiction of the sub Regisirar paisana, tojether with rhebuilding, Sheds, Standing thereon bounded as under
East: Boundary after plot no 4/68, North plot no A-80, west 6.00 mtrs wide Road, South
Plot no A-82

For detailed terms and conditions ofthe sale please refer the link "E -Auction,, provided in ra
Bank's website (www.canarabank.com) or may contact Branch Manager, Canara Sanki
Branch, Ph. No.94292163S8 during offi pking day.

e*+q" FOR CANARA BANK

Dare:26.03.2025
Place: SURAT

uthorized Officer
cTfkgsffl}m BAi{I6FrsED oFFrcER

ce hours on any wo

I
I



&"rf,r *m Can ata gunp$\
lSa't*spt6*'l

DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED 26.03.2025

1. Name and Address ofthe Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, Sanki Branch
2. Name and Address of the Borrower[s)/ Guarantor(s):

NAME: PRAII{ODBHAI JAGANNATH VANKHEDE (BORROWER/M0RTGAG0R)
Address 1: 72, BOMBAY COLONY KAPODARA, SURAT CITY-395006
ADDRESS2:PLOT No 81,A TYPE NEw BLoCK NO 327/81 SHREE KRISHNA RESIDENCY

TUNDI,TAULK PALSANA,SURAT

SATYABHAMABEN PRAMODBHAI VANKHERI (CO BORROWER)

Address l:72,BOMBAY COLONY KAPODARA, SURAT CITY-395006
ADDRESS2:PLOT NO 81,A TYPE NEW BLOCK NO 327 /81 SHREE KRISHNA RESIDENCY

TUNDI,TAULK PALSANA,SURAT

SIDHDHARTHBHAI SUKHADEV MISHAL IGUARANTOR)
Address 1: 83, BOMBAY COLONY KAPODARA, SURAT CITY-395006

3. Total liabilities: Rs.6,63,733.50 (Rupees SIX LAKH SIXTY THREE THOUSANDSEVEN
HUNDRED THIRTY THREE AND FIFTY PAISA Only) as on 30.O3,2O24 + h$ther Interest and
charges thereon

4. (aJ Mode ofAuction: E-auction

(b) Details of Auction service provider:

(c) Date & Time of Auction: 29.04,2025 (0100 pm to 3:00 pm)

(d) Place of Auction: ONLINE

5. Reserve Price: Rs. 825000/-

6. Other terms and conditions:
a) Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website
https: //baanknet.com/. Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms
before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.
b) The property can be inspected, with Prior Appointrnent with Authorized Officer, on
24.04,2025 (10:O0 am to 5:00 pm).

Company Name M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
Number 8291220220, 9A92219848, 816020505 1

E-Mail support.baanknet@psballiance.com

E-Auction Website https://baanknet.com/

t-l



fuq-n ilm Canara llank A
lf*esynaur.!

cJ The property will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve price and thep-articipating bidders may improve their offer further during auction process.
dJ EMD amount of 100/0 of the Reserve Price is to be deposited in E-willet of M/s psB Altiance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portar directry or by generating the chaflan therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account detairs as mentioned in the said
challan on or before 28,04.2025.
e) lntending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and e-mail address. For details
with regard to digital signature please contact the service provider M/s psB Alriance
(BAANKNET),

f) After payment of the EMD amount, the intending bidders should submit a copy of the followingdocuments/details on or before 2g.04.202s beiween 10:00 am to a:00 pm., to canara gank,
Sanki Branch by hand or by email.

Demand Draft/Pay order towards EMD amount If paid through RTGS/NEFT,
acknowledgement receipt thereof with UTR No.
Photocopies of PAN card, ID proofand Address proof. However, successful bidder would
have to produce these documents in original to ihe Bank at the time of making pu1rn,,"n,
of balance amount of 2So/o of bid amount.
Bidders Name. Contact No., Address, E Mail Id.
Bidder's A/c details for online refund of EMD.

II.

III.
IV.

g) The intending bidders shou-ld register their names at portar https://baanknet.coml and gettheir user ID and password free of cost. prospectiv" bidd...ryrilir "rrrGffiing on E-auction from the service provider M/s pSB Alliance (BAANKNETi.
hJ EMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be iefunded to them. The EMD shall nor carry
any interest.
i) Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above, Bidders shall improve theiroffers in multiples of Rs.10,000.00/- (The amount can be a".ia"J uv itr" e"ii".,l.a orn*,
depending upon the value of the property with a minimum of Rs. 10-000.007- ,.-in.r.In"nt"tvalue)' The bidder who submits the-highest bid fabove the Reserve price) on ilosure of ,online,
auction shall be declared as successful bidder. Sile shall be confirm"d in 

-faror 
of the successful

bidder, subject to confirmation ofthe same by the secured creditor.
i) The successful bidder shall,deposit 25% of th,e-sale price (inclusive of EMD already paid),
immediately on declaring him/her as the successful bidder andthe balance within 1S days from
the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. If the successful bidder fails to pay the
sale price, the deposit made by him shall be forfeited by the Authorized officer without anynotice and property shall forthwith be put up for sale again.
k) For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 lacs (Rupees Fifty lacsl and above, the successful bidder wi haveto deduct TDS at the rate 1o/o on the sale p.o.u"dr and submit the originat ."."ipt or rls ,certificate to the Bank
l) All charges for conveyance, stamp duty/Gsr registration charges etc., as applicabre shalr be
borne by the successful bidder only.
m) Authorized officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of
the e-auction without assigning any reason thereof.
nJ In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating
the e-auction, they can approach concerned circle office, Regionar office or Branch office of
Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centre, shall make necessary arrangements.



fu-drer d,m Canara Bank#\
o) For further details contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank Sanki Branch (Ph. No.
942921635A, E-mail id: cb170s7@canarabankcom OR the service provider M/s PSB
Alliance (BAANKNET).

SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTION

Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest.
Neither Canara Bank nor the Service Providerwill be responsible for any lapses/failure (lnternet
failure, Power failure, etc.) on the part ofthe bidder or vendor in such cases. In order to ward off
such contingent situation, bidders are requested to make all the necessary
arrangements/alternatives such as back -up, power supply and whatever else required so that
they are able to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully.

Date: 26.03.2025
PIace: Surat

p+a-aq1go.*

srRro-,t I lurgoRtsEo oFFlc ER

Authorized Officer
CANARA BANK

l-1-


